SCOTT F. BISHOP AsLA 44 Rock Island Road Quincy, MA 02619 339-205-5618 sc.bishop@neu.edu

EDUCATION

University of Pennsylvania 2005 Master of Landscape Architecture
College of the Atlantic 1997 B.A. in Human Ecology
LICENSURE

Registered Landscape Architect 2009- Commonwealth of Massachusetts
2008- State of Michigan
2007-  State of Connecticut

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE

Bishop Land Design 2015- Founding Principal . Quincy, Massachusetts

Stoss Landscape Urbanism 05-15 Principal . Boston . Massachusetts .

National Endowment for the Arts 2013 Grant Panelist

Utile 2005  Staff Designer . Boston . Massachusetts .

U.S. National Park Service 2004 Intern Landscape Architect . Philadelphia . Pennsylvania
Foglia Design Associates 99-02 Landscape Designer . Somerville . Massachusetts

ZWI 97-99  Owner, Freelance Designer . Holland . Michigan

GMB Architects and Engineers 95-96  Architectural Intern . Holland Michigan

ACADEMIC EXPERIENCE
Northeastern University 2016- Professor of the Practice . College of Arts, Media and Design .
School of Architecture . Urban Landscapes Program

Northeastern University 2015-6 Visiting Associate Teaching Professor . College of Arts, Media and Design .
School of Architecture . Urban Landscapes Program

Syracuse University 2015  \Visiting Critic . School of Architecture . Visiting Critic Studio: Threshold Studio

Northeastern University 2014 Part Time Lecturer in Urban Landscape . College of Arts, Media and Design .

School of Architecture . Seminar: Urban Ecology

Harvard Center for Green

Buildings and Cities 2014-6 Resident Expert on Landscape Ecology and Building Systems
University of Puerto Rico 2013-5 Guest Critic . School of Architecture . Urban Landscape Systems
Florida International University 2013 Cejas Eminent Scholar . College of Architecture and the Arts . Department of

Landscape Architecture + Environment and Urban design . Graduate Studio:
South Coast: Puerto Rico 2013

Catholic University of America 2012 Guest Critic . School of Architecture and Planning . Summer Institute for
Architecture Studio: Traveling Studio to Boston with StossLU

Boston Architectural College 2010  Studio Director . Sasaki Distinguished Visiting Critic
University of Pennsylvania 2009 Visiting Studio Assistant . Department of Landscape Architecture .
Elective studio: Matt Urbanism . Massachusetts Military Reservation .
Cape Cod . Massachusetts
2007 Visiting Studio Assistant . Department of Landscape Architecture .
Elective studio: Matt Urbanism . Massachusetts Military Reservation .
Cape Cod . Massachusetts
2005 Visiting Studio Assistant . Department of Landscape Architecture .
Elective studio: De/generative Urbanism . Georgia-Pacific Mill Site .
Fort Bragg . California
2004  Teaching Assistant . Department of Landscape Architecture . Media 3

Teaching Assistant . Department of Landscape Architecture . Summer Institute



SCOTT F. BISHOP AsLA

Somerville High School
AWARDS

Firm Awards at Stoss Inc.
2013 ASLA Michigan Chapter.
Honor Award Landscape
Planning and Analysis.

Boston Society of
Landscape Architecture.
Honor Award in Waterfront Design

Boston Society of
Landscape Architecture
Merit Award in Waterfront Design

Michigan Association of Planning
Planning Excellence Awards.
Daniel Burnham Award.

Cooper-Hewitt
National Design Award.
Category of
Landscape
Architecture

Boston Society of Architects
Urban and Campus
Planning Award.

Boston Society of Architects
Unbuilt Architecture Award
The Hobson Honor Award.

Boston Society of Architects
Citation Award.

Waterfront Center
Excellence On The
Waterfront Awards
Top Honor Award

Mayor's Design Award

Topos International
Landscape Award.

Cooper-Hewitt National
Design Award. Finalist

Cooper-Hewitt National
Design Award . Finalist

Edra / Places Award For Planning
Emerging Voices Honoree

Individual Awards:
Exhibited Finalist

44 Rock Island Road Quincy, MA 02619

2002

2013

2013

2013

2013

2012

2012

2012

2012

2011

2011

2010

2010

2008

2008

2007

2005

339-205-5618

sc.bishop@neu.edu

PENN Praxis . Bensalem Community Redevelopment Project

Advisor + Professional Assistant . High School Courtyard Renovation Club

Detroit Future City

The CityDeck

Erie Street Plaza

Detroit Future City

Body of Work

Herinneringpark

Taichung Gateway Park

Minneapolis Riverfront

The CityDeck

Erie Street Plaza

Firm Award

Body of work

Body of Work

Re-Making The Lower Don Lands

The Architectural League of New York

Philadelphia Design Experiment v. 1.0 . Bensalem . Pennsylvania



SCOTT F. BISHOP AsLA

First Prize
Exhibited Finalist

WORK PUBLISHED
Essay

LECTURES + PANELS

Boston GreenFest
Massachusetts Water Forum
Massachusetts Water Forum
United Nations World Energy
Forum

Northeastern University
Boston Society of Architects
Syracuse School of Architecture
Northeastern University
Harvard University

ASLA Conference Denver
ASLA Conference Denver
University of Puerto Rico

The Polytechnic University of
Puerto Rico

Swedish Society of Landscape
Architects Oyster 2013

Drury University

Florida International University
Florida International University
University of Puerto Rico
ASLA Conference Phoenix
National Land Bank Conference
European Infrastructure and
Environmental Networks
Conference

University of Hanover
University of Nebraska

ZeZe Gallery Tel Aviv

The Technion

U.N. Conference on Deserts,
Drylands & Desertification
University of lllinois

Andrés Bello Fund Foundation

PROJECT DESIGN EXPERIENCE

Eastwick Redevelopment Plan
The Fargo Project

Kincaide Park

Grenham Park at Macy
Playground

Fargo Downtown Plan
Cleveland Opportunity Corridor

44 Rock Island Road Quincy, MA 02619

2004
2004

2014

2012

2010

2009

2017
2017
2017

2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014

2013

2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012

2012
2011
2010
2010
2010

2008
2005

2017
2017
2017

2017
2016
2016

339-205-5618 sc.bishop@neu.edu

Grand Central Plaza International Competition . Caracas . Venezuela
Reading Railroad Viaduct Charrette . University of Pennsylvania

“Zone Pusher” BLSA Fieldbook Fall 2014 . Boston Society of Architects . Scott
Bishop

“Retooling the Mill River” Connecticut Society of Landscape Architects Journal .
Scott Bishop

“Disappearing Mangroves” . The Al Qattara Oasis in Al Ain . ed. Jorge Silvetti
and Felipe Correa . Harvard Graduate School of Design . Scott Bishop

“Dynamic Fields: Toronto’s Lower Don Lands” Landscape Architecture China .
Chris Reed and Scott Bishop

Designing our Future . Panel
Water Legislation and Policy. Panel
Design Solutions for water issues. Panel

Design Solutions . Panel

Multifarious . Lecture

Boston Futures 2024 . Boston’s Sustainable Costal Development . Panel
Regime Change . Lecture

Green City Spaces: Design + History + Literature Colloquium . Panel

2 years in 20 minuets . Construction Technology Seminar . Lecture
Printing: The Rebirth of Model Making . Lecture

Aligning Public Health and Public Space. Lecture

Applied Human Ecology . Lecture

Systemic Landscapes . Lecture

Lost and Found . Keynote Speaker . Panel

Applied Human Ecology . HSA Design 360 Lecture Series .

Creating a Landscape Urbanism Toolkit for Miami . Woodbury Lecture Series .
Applied Human Ecology . Paul Cejas Architecture Lecture Series

A FEW (Food, Energy, Water) Ideas for the New Millennium . Keynote Speaker ..
Applied Human Ecology . Lecture

Detroit Future City toolkit . Keynote Speaker

Presentation of Student Research of the ARC Wildlife Crossing Competition.

Stoss Works Projects . Lecture
Formation . Lecture

Ecological Urbanism . Lecture
Ecological Urbanism . Lecture
Arid Urbanism . Panel

Windsor Road Charrette . Lecture
Syncopated Centralities . Lecture

Philadelphia, Pennsylvania
Fargo, North Dakota
Quincy, Massachusetts

Quincy, Massachusetts
Fargo, North Dakota
Cleveland . Ohio



SCOTT F. BISHOP AsLA

Lyon Square Edge

Grand Rapids River Edges
Grand Rapids Downtown and
River Corridor Plan

The Grove at University

of Michigan

Trinity Riverfront .

11th Street Bridge Park

Plaza at Bay + Scollard

Qatar Foundation Visitor Center
Genesee Streetscape

The Plaza at Harvard University
University Ave.

Inspiration Port Credit

MIT NW Campus District
Planning Study .

Khalifa Avenue Wajbah
Memorial Park

BMW FIZ Future

Water Institute

Movement on Main: Light Play!
Public Art Plan

Sweeney Playground

Detroit Future City

Satamalahti Competition

North Park

Common Spaces Interim
Landscape

Huangpu Riverfront

Avery Street Revitalization Plan
Taichung Gateway Park

Mill River District Master Plan
Sugar Hill Arts District

Public Art Plan

Dolphin Ségutoézi Office Project
German Automobile Showroom
Re-conceptualization

Maritime Culture and

Pop Music Center

Minneapolis Riverfront
Gloucester Harborwalk

First Parliament Park
Laaglandpark

WW1 Remembrance Park
Stock-pile . Radcliffe Yard Garden
Erie Street Plaza

Thoreau Path

Dubai Promenade

Isabella Stewart Gardner Museum
River City Neighbourhood

New Canaan Village Center
Bass River Park

Harvard University Art Center
Allegheny Square

Fox Riverfront

Lower Don Lands

Farlin Park

Harvard University Art Museum
Erie Street Plaza

Cook Landscape

Safe Zone

Grand Central Plaza

44 Rock Island Road Quincy, MA 02619 339-205-5618
2016  Grand Rapids . Michigan

2015 Grand Rapids . Michigan

2015 Grand Rapids . Michigan

2015  Ann Arbor . Michigan

2015 Dallas . Texas

2015  Washington . DC

2015 Toronto . ON . Canada

2015 Education City . Doha . Qatar
2015 Buffalo . New York

2014 Harvard University . Cambridge . Massachusetts
2014  Atlanta. Georgia

2014 Mississauga . Ontario . Canada
2014  Cambridge . Massachusetts
2014 Doha . Qatar

2014 Munich . Germany

2014 New Orleans . Louisiana

2013 Syracuse . New York

2013 Boston . Massachusetts

2012 Detroit . Michigan

2012 Mikkeli . Finland

2011 Hartford . Connecticut

2011 Harvard University . Cambridge . Massachusetts
2011 Shanghai . China

2011 Boston . Massachusetts

2011 Taichung . Taiwan

2011 New Haven . Connecticut

2011 Detroit . Michigan

2011 Ankara . Turkey

2011 multiple sites . Germany

2011 Kaohsiung . Taiwan

2011 Minneapolis . Minnesota

2011 Gloucester . Massachusetts
2011 Toronto . Ontario . Canada
2010  Antwerp . Belgium

2010 Flanders . Belgium

2010  Cambridge . Massachusetts
2010 Milwaukee. Wisconsin

2009 Boston . Massachusetts

2009 Dubai . United Arab Emirates
2008 Boston . Massachusetts

2008  Toronto . Ontario . Canada
2007 New Canaan . Connecticut
2007 Dennis . Cape Cod . Massachusetts
2006 Boston . Massachusetts

2006 Pittsburgh . Pennsylvania
2005- Green Bay . Wisconsin

2006  Toronto . Ontario . Canada
2006 Green Bay . Wisconsin

2006- Boston . Massachusetts

2005- Milwaukee . Wisconsin

2005 Duxbury . Massachusetts
05-07 Reford Gardens . Grand-metis . Quebec . Canada
2005 Caracas . Venezuela

sc.bishop@neu.edu



SCOTT F. BISHOP AsLA

Bensalem Waterfront

Reading Railroad Viaduct
Lower Delaware Master Plan
Dune Succession Landscape
PS21 Performance Facility
Minuteman Gateway

Minton Stables Garden
Belmont Day School
Somerville High Courtyard
Grace / Cabot Estate
Symphony Road Garden
Union Place

Simon Residence

Usdan Performing Arts Center
Bessie Barnes Memorial Garden
FMB Bank Branches
Grandville High School

Grand Haven High School
Grand Haven Middle School

44 Rock Island Road Quincy, MA 02619

2004
2004
2004
2003-
2002
2002
01-02
2001
00-02
2000
01-02
01-02
99-01
99-00
99-00
1996
1996
95-96
95-96

339-205-5618

Bensalem . Pennsylvania
Philadelphia . Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania and New Jersey
Holland . Michigan

Chatham . New York
Somerville . Massachusetts
Jamaica Plain . Massachusetts
Belmont . Massachusetts
Somerville . Massachusetts
Weston . Massachusetts
Boston . Massachusetts
Somerville . Massachusetts
Brookline . Massachusetts
Wheatley Heights . New York
Boston . Massachusetts
Various locations . Michigan
Grandville . Michigan

Grand Haven . Michigan
Grand Haven . Michigan

sc.bishop@neu.edu



