SCOTT F. BISHOP ASLA	44 Rock	s Island Road Quincy, MA 02619	339-205-5618	sc.bishop@neu.edu
EDUCATION University of Pennsylvania College of the Atlantic	2005 1997	Master of Landscape Architecture B.A. in Human Ecology		
LICENSURE Registered Landscape Architect	2009- 2008- 2007-	Commonwealth of Massachusetts State of Michigan State of Connecticut		
PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE Bishop Land Design Stoss Landscape Urbanism National Endowment for the Arts Utile U.S. National Park Service Foglia Design Associates ZWI GMB Architects and Engineers	2015- 05-15 2013 2005 2004 99-02 97-99 95-96	Founding Principal . Quincy, Massach Principal . Boston . Massachusetts . Grant Panelist Staff Designer . Boston . Massachuse Intern Landscape Architect . Philadelp Landscape Designer . Somerville . Ma Owner, Freelance Designer . Holland . Architectural Intern . Holland Michigan	tts . hia . Pennsylvania ssachusetts Michigan	
ACADEMIC EXPERIENCE Northeastern University	2016-	Professor of the Practice . College of Aschool of Architecture . Urban Landsc		gn .
Northeastern University	2015-6	Visiting Associate Teaching Professor School of Architecture . Urban Landso		edia and Design .
Syracuse University	2015	Visiting Critic . School of Architecture	. Visiting Critic Studio	o: Threshold Studio
Northeastern University	2014	Part Time Lecturer in Urban Landscape . College of Arts, Media and Design . School of Architecture . Seminar: Urban Ecology		ledia and Design .
Harvard Center for Green Buildings and Cities	2014-6	Resident Expert on Landscape Ecolog	gy and Building Syste	ems
University of Puerto Rico	2013-5	Guest Critic . School of Architecture .	Urban Landscape Sy	vstems
Florida International University	2013	Cejas Eminent Scholar . College of Arc Landscape Architecture + Environmer South Coast: Puerto Rico 2013		
Catholic University of America	2012	Guest Critic . School of Architecture a Architecture Studio: Traveling Studio t		
Boston Architectural College	2010	Studio Director . Sasaki Distinguished	Visiting Critic	
University of Pennsylvania	2009	Visiting Studio Assistant . Department Elective studio: Matt Urbanism . Mass Cape Cod . Massachusetts		
	2007	Visiting Studio Assistant . Department Elective studio: Matt Urbanism . Mass Cape Cod . Massachusetts		

2004 Teaching Assistant . Department of Landscape Architecture . Media 3

2005

Fort Bragg . California

Visiting Studio Assistant . Department of Landscape Architecture . Elective studio: De/generative Urbanism . Georgia-Pacific Mill Site .

Teaching Assistant . Department of Landscape Architecture . Summer Institute

SCOTT F. BIS	HOP ASI A
--------------	-----------

Exhibited Finalist

2005

44 Rock Island Road Quincy, MA 02619

39.			

sc.bishop@neu.edu

		PENN Praxis . Bensalem Community Redevelopment Project
Somerville High School	2002	Advisor + Professional Assistant . High School Courtyard Renovation Club
<u>AWARDS</u>		
Firm Awards at Stoss Inc. 2013 ASLA Michigan Chapter. Honor Award Landscape Planning and Analysis.	2013	Detroit Future City
Boston Society of Landscape Architecture. Honor Award in Waterfront Design	2013	The CityDeck
Boston Society of Landscape Architecture Merit Award in Waterfront Design	2013	Erie Street Plaza
Michigan Association of Planning Planning Excellence Awards. Daniel Burnham Award.	2013	Detroit Future City
Cooper-Hewitt National Design Award. Category of Landscape Architecture	2012	Body of Work
Boston Society of Architects Urban and Campus Planning Award.	2012	Herinneringpark
Boston Society of Architects Unbuilt Architecture Award The Hobson Honor Award.	2012	Taichung Gateway Park
Boston Society of Architects Citation Award.	2012	Minneapolis Riverfront
Waterfront Center Excellence On The Waterfront Awards Top Honor Award	2011	The CityDeck
Mayor's Design Award	2011	Erie Street Plaza
Topos International Landscape Award.	2010	Firm Award
Cooper-Hewitt National Design Award. Finalist	2010	Body of work
Cooper-Hewitt National Design Award . Finalist	2008	Body of Work
Edra / Places Award For Planning	2008	Re-Making The Lower Don Lands
Emerging Voices Honoree	2007	The Architectural League of New York
Individual Awards:	0005	Dille delabis Decim Forestantes 4.0. December - December 1

Philadelphia Design Experiment v. 1.0 . Bensalem . Pennsylvania

SCOTT F. BISHOP ASLA	44 Roc	k Island Road Quincy, MA 02619	339-205-5618	sc.bishop@neu.edu
First Prize Exhibited Finalist	2004 2004	Grand Central Plaza International Con Reading Railroad Viaduct Charrette .		
WORK PUBLISHED Essay	2014	"Zone Pusher" BLSA Fieldbook Fall 2 Bishop	014 . Boston Society	of Architects . Scott
	2012	"Retooling the Mill River" Connecticut Scott Bishop	t Society of Landsca	pe Architects Journal .
	2010	"Disappearing Mangroves" . The Al Q and Felipe Correa . Harvard Graduat		
	2009	"Dynamic Fields: Toronto's Lower Do Chris Reed and Scott Bishop	n Lands" Landscape	Architecture China .
LECTURES + PANELS				
Boston GreenFest	2017	Designing our Future . Panel		
Massachusetts Water Forum	2017	Water Legislation and Policy. Panel		
Massachusetts Water Forum	2017	Design Solutions for water issues. Par	nel	
United Nations World Energy		9		
Forum	2016	Design Solutions . Panel		
Northeastern University	2016	Multifarious . Lecture		
Boston Society of Architects	2015	Boston Futures 2024 . Boston's Sust	ainable Costal Devel	lopment . Panel
Syracuse School of Architecture	2015	Regime Change . Lecture		
Northeastern University	2015	Green City Spaces: Design + History	+ Literature Colloquir	um . Panel
Harvard University	2014	2 years in 20 minuets . Construction 1	Technology Seminar	. Lecture
ASLA Conference Denver	2014	Printing: The Rebirth of Model Making	ງ . Lecture	
ASLA Conference Denver	2014	Aligning Public Health and Public Spa	ace. Lecture	
University of Puerto Rico	2014	Applied Human Ecology . Lecture		
The Polytechnic University of Puerto Rico	2014	Systemic Landscapes . Lecture		
Swedish Society of Landscape Architects Oyster 2013	2013	Lost and Found . Keynote Speaker .		
Drury University	2013	Applied Human Ecology . HSA Design		
Florida International University	2013	Creating a Landscape Urbanism Tool		
Florida International University	2013	Applied Human Ecology . Paul Cejas		
University of Puerto Rico	2013	A FEW (Food, Energy, Water) Ideas fo	or the New Millenniun	n . Keynote Speaker
ASLA Conference Phoenix	2012	Applied Human Ecology . Lecture		
National Land Bank Conference	2012	Detroit Future City toolkit . Keynote S		asina Campatitian
European Infrastructure and	2012	Presentation of Student Research of t	The ARC Wildlife Cros	ssing Competition.
Environmental Networks Conference				
University of Hanover	2012	Stoss Works Projects Lacture		
University of Nebraska	2012	Stoss Works Projects . Lecture Formation . Lecture		
ZeZe Gallery Tel Aviv	2010	Ecological Urbanism . Lecture		
The Technion	2010	Ecological Urbanism . Lecture		
U.N. Conference on Deserts,	2010	Arid Urbanism . Panel		
Drylands & Desertification	_0.0			
University of Illinois	2008	Windsor Road Charrette . Lecture		
Andrés Bello Fund Foundation	2005	Syncopated Centralities . Lecture		
PROJECT DESIGN EXPERIENCE				
Eastwick Redevelopment Plan	2017	Philadelphia, Pennsylvania		
The Fargo Project	2017	Fargo, North Dakota		

PROJECT DESIGN EXPERIENCE		
Eastwick Redevelopment Plan	2017	Philadelphia, Pennsylvania
The Fargo Project	2017	Fargo, North Dakota
Kincaide Park	2017	Quincy, Massachusetts
Grenham Park at Macy		
Playground	2017	Quincy, Massachusetts
Fargo Downtown Plan	2016	Fargo, North Dakota
Cleveland Opportunity Corridor	2016	Cleveland . Ohio

Lyon Square Edge	2016	Grand Rapids . Michigan
Grand Rapids River Edges	2015	Grand Rapids . Michigan
Grand Rapids Downtown and	2015	Grand Rapids . Michigan
River Corridor Plan		· -
The Grove at University	2015	Ann Arbor . Michigan
of Michigan		•
Trinity Riverfront .	2015	Dallas . Texas
11th Street Bridge Park	2015	Washington . DC
Plaza at Bay + Scollard	2015	Toronto . ON . Canada
Qatar Foundation Visitor Center	2015	Education City . Doha . Qatar
Genesee Streetscape	2015	Buffalo . New York
•	2013	
The Plaza at Harvard University	2014	Harvard University . Cambridge . Massachusetts
University Ave.		Atlanta. Georgia
Inspiration Port Credit	2014	Mississauga . Ontario . Canada
MIT NW Campus District	2014	Cambridge . Massachusetts
Planning Study .		
Khalifa Avenue Wajbah	2014	Doha . Qatar
Memorial Park		
BMW FIZ Future	2014	Munich . Germany
Water Institute	2014	New Orleans . Louisiana
Movement on Main: Light Play!	2013	Syracuse . New York
Public Art Plan		
Sweeney Playground	2013	Boston . Massachusetts
Detroit Future City	2012	Detroit . Michigan
Satamalahti Competition	2012	Mikkeli . Finland
North Park	2011	Hartford . Connecticut
Common Spaces Interim	2011	Harvard University . Cambridge . Massachusetts
Landscape		,
Huangpu Riverfront	2011	Shanghai . China
Avery Street Revitalization Plan	2011	Boston . Massachusetts
Taichung Gateway Park	2011	Taichung . Taiwan
Mill River District Master Plan	2011	New Haven . Connecticut
Sugar Hill Arts District	2011	Detroit . Michigan
Public Art Plan	2011	Detroit : Micrigan
Dolphin Söğütözü Office Project	2011	Ankara . Turkey
German Automobile Showroom	2011	Alikala . Tulkey
	2011	multiple sites. Company
Re-conceptualization	2011	multiple sites . Germany
Maritime Culture and	2011	Kaohsiung . Taiwan
Pop Music Center	0044	A RECORD TO THE
Minneapolis Riverfront	2011	Minneapolis . Minnesota
Gloucester Harborwalk	2011	Gloucester . Massachusetts
First Parliament Park	2011	Toronto . Ontario . Canada
Laaglandpark	2010	Antwerp . Belgium
WW1 Remembrance Park	2010	Flanders . Belgium
Stock-pile . Radcliffe Yard Garden		Cambridge . Massachusetts
Erie Street Plaza	2010	Milwaukee. Wisconsin
Thoreau Path	2009	Boston . Massachusetts
Dubai Promenade	2009	Dubai . United Arab Emirates
Isabella Stewart Gardner Museum	2008	Boston . Massachusetts
River City Neighbourhood	2008	Toronto . Ontario . Canada
New Canaan Village Center	2007	New Canaan . Connecticut
Bass River Park	2007	Dennis . Cape Cod . Massachusetts
Harvard University Art Center	2006	Boston . Massachusetts
Allegheny Square	2006	Pittsburgh . Pennsylvania
Fox Riverfront	2005-	Green Bay . Wisconsin
Lower Don Lands	2006	Toronto . Ontario . Canada
Farlin Park	2006	Green Bay . Wisconsin
Harvard University Art Museum	2006-	Boston . Massachusetts
Erie Street Plaza	2005-	Milwaukee . Wisconsin
Cook Landscape	2005	Duxbury . Massachusetts
Safe Zone	05-07	Reford Gardens . Grand-metis . Quebec . Canada
Grand Central Plaza	2005	Caracas . Venezuela
Grand Ochilar riaza	2000	Outuous . Vottozuola

Bensalem Waterfront	2004	Bensalem . Pennsylvania
Reading Railroad Viaduct	2004	Philadelphia . Pennsylvania
Lower Delaware Master Plan	2004	Pennsylvania and New Jersey
Dune Succession Landscape	2003-	Holland . Michigan
PS21 Performance Facility	2002	Chatham . New York
Minuteman Gateway	2002	Somerville . Massachusetts
Minton Stables Garden	01-02	Jamaica Plain . Massachusetts
Belmont Day School	2001	Belmont . Massachusetts
Somerville High Courtyard	00-02	Somerville . Massachusetts
Grace / Cabot Estate	2000	Weston . Massachusetts
Symphony Road Garden	01-02	Boston . Massachusetts
Union Place	01-02	Somerville . Massachusetts
Simon Residence	99-01	Brookline . Massachusetts
Usdan Performing Arts Center	99-00	Wheatley Heights . New York
Bessie Barnes Memorial Garden	99-00	Boston . Massachusetts
FMB Bank Branches	1996	Various locations . Michigan
Grandville High School	1996	Grandville . Michigan
Grand Haven High School	95-96	Grand Haven . Michigan
Grand Haven Middle School	95-96	Grand Haven . Michigan